
2025 BUDGET AMENDMENTS

Department &
Fund Road & Bridge IV/024 76

Date 2/10/25

Honorable Commissioners’ Court of Tyler County

I submit to you for consideration the following:

BUDGET AMENDED INCREASE

(DECREASEl

024-30000

024-000-44100

024-000-44200

Beginning Balance

Principle on Lease Payment
Interest on Lease Pammnt

0.00 71,165.40

113,267.40

11,939.87

(71,206.27)

70,165.40

1,040.87

43,102.00

10,899.00

Reason: Invalid assumptions underlying budget estimates of receipts and disbursements.

Approved Commissioners Court
Commissioner Charles "Buck" Hudson

Attest County Clerk


