2025 BUDGET AMENDMENTS

Department &

Fund	Road & Bridge IV/024	76		
Date	2/10/25			
Honorable Commissioners' Court of Tyler County				
I submit to you for consideration the following:				
		BUDGET	AMENDED	INCREASE (DECREASE)
024-30000 024-000-44100 024-000-44200	Beginning Balance Principle on Lease Payment Interest on Lease Pammnt	0.00 43,102.00 10,899.00	71,165.40 113,267.40 11,939.87	(71,206.27) 70,165.40 1,040.87
Reason: Invalid assumptions underlying budget estimates of receipts and disbursements.				
Approved Commissioners Court Commissioner Charles "Buck" Hudson				
Attest County Clerk				